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La Prensa de Curicó
La Prensa de Curicó
Noticia general
SUJETO QUE AMENAZABA CON LANZARSE AL VACÍO PROVOCÓ CAOS VIAL EN ALTA CONGESTIÓN ACCESO A TALCA Y EN
RUTA 5 SUR

20
682,1
$ 881.992

4.200
12.600
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